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Results All Around BABY (2013)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 120 UZB YU Sport Club OSIYO TOJIYEVA 2013 7,150 7,150

Results WA BABY (2013)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 120 UZB YU Sport Club OSIYO TOJIYEVA 2013 1,500 0,000 1,500 2,300 2,050 5,650 0,000 7,150
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Results All Around BABY (2012)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 49 GB Llanelli RGA GRACE WOODS 2012 5,750 2,350 8,100

2 96 POR SFUAP MARIA COXO 2012 6,600 6,600

3 110 POR EGA MATILDE SANTOS 2012 5,750 5,750

Results WA BABY (2012)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 96 POR SFUAP MARIA COXO 2012 1,000 0,000 1,000 2,000 2,400 5,600 0,000 6,600

2 49 GB Llanelli RGA GRACE WOODS 2012 0,900 0,000 0,900 2,300 2,850 4,850 0,000 5,750

3 110 POR EGA MATILDE SANTOS 2012 1,000 0,000 1,000 2,700 2,550 4,750 0,000 5,750

Results Rope BABY (2012)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 49 GB Llanelli RGA GRACE WOODS 2012 0,700 0,200 0,900 3,600 4,950 1,450 0,000 2,350
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Results All Around BABY (2011)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 73 POR GCP LAVINIA CALESTRU 2011 8,950 6,200 15,150

2 128 POR GCP RAYANE GOMES 2011 7,300 5,500 12,800

3 50 UZB YU Sport Club GULCHEXRA SABIROVA 2011 7,750 3,800 11,550

4 53 GB Llanelli RGA IMOGEN COSLETT 2011 6,300 4,850 11,150

5 131 TUN Sunlive GA SANDRA DHOUL 2011 8,550 8,550

6 88 POR EGA MAFALDA MARQUES 2011 7,350 7,350

7 134 TUN Sunlive GA SELIMA KHELIL 2011 6,700 6,700

8 152 TUN Sunlive GA YASMINE ZAAQ 2011 6,100 6,100

9 75 POR EGA LEONOR FIGUEIREDO 2011 5,750 5,750

10 99 POR EGA MARIA PARALTA 2011 0,000

Results WA BABY (2011)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 73 POR GCP LAVINIA CALESTRU 2011 2,000 0,000 2,000 1,800 1,250 6,950 0,000 8,950

2 131 TUN Sunlive GA SANDRA DHOUL 2011 2,600 0,000 2,600 2,200 1,850 5,950 0,000 8,550

3 50 UZB YU Sport Club GULCHEXRA SABIROVA 2011 1,800 0,000 1,800 2,100 1,950 5,950 0,000 7,750

4 88 POR EGA MAFALDA MARQUES 2011 1,500 0,000 1,500 2,200 1,950 5,850 0,000 7,350

5 128 POR GCP RAYANE GOMES 2011 1,300 0,000 1,300 1,900 2,100 6,000 0,000 7,300

6 134 TUN Sunlive GA SELIMA KHELIL 2011 1,900 0,000 1,900 2,500 2,700 4,800 0,000 6,700

7 53 GB Llanelli RGA IMOGEN COSLETT 2011 1,200 0,000 1,200 2,000 2,900 5,100 0,000 6,300

8 152 TUN Sunlive GA YASMINE ZAAQ 2011 1,200 0,000 1,200 2,600 2,500 4,900 0,000 6,100

9 75 POR EGA LEONOR FIGUEIREDO 2011 0,900 0,000 0,900 2,800 2,350 4,850 0,000 5,750

Results Rope BABY (2011)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 53 GB Llanelli RGA IMOGEN COSLETT 2011 1,000 0,200 1,200 2,700 3,650 3,650 0,000 4,850

Results Hoop BABY (2011)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 50 UZB YU Sport Club GULCHEXRA SABIROVA 2011 0,700 0,000 0,700 3,800 3,100 3,100 0,000 3,800

Results Ball BABY (2011)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 73 POR GCP LAVINIA CALESTRU 2011 0,800 0,800 1,600 2,100 3,300 4,600 0,000 6,200

2 128 POR GCP RAYANE GOMES 2011 1,200 0,600 1,800 2,300 4,000 3,700 0,000 5,500
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Results All Around 2010

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 98 POR AAE MARIA OSORIO 2010 8,000 5,200 13,200

2 16 POR CSSPF BENEDITA ESTEVES 2010 7,750 3,100 10,850

3 150 POR EGA VITÓRIA CIPRIANO 2010 7,350 7,350

4 81 POR EGA LÍVIA VINAGRE 2010 7,050 7,050

5 1 TUN Sunlive GA AICHA AOUADHI 2010 6,900 6,900

6 27 POR CSSPF CLARA POÇO 2010 6,750 6,750

7 100 POR EGA MARIA PEDRO 2010 6,550 6,550

Results WA 2010

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 98 POR AAE MARIA OSORIO 2010 2,000 0,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 6,000 0,000 8,000

2 16 POR CSSPF BENEDITA ESTEVES 2010 1,000 0,000 1,000 1,500 1,750 6,750 0,000 7,750

3 150 POR EGA VITÓRIA CIPRIANO 2010 1,100 0,000 1,100 2,200 1,550 6,250 0,000 7,350

4 81 POR EGA LÍVIA VINAGRE 2010 1,100 0,000 1,100 2,100 1,950 5,950 0,000 7,050

5 1 TUN Sunlive GA AICHA AOUADHI 2010 2,000 0,000 2,000 2,400 2,700 4,900 0,000 6,900

6 27 POR CSSPF CLARA POÇO 2010 1,400 0,000 1,400 1,800 2,550 5,650 0,300 6,750

7 100 POR EGA MARIA PEDRO 2010 1,300 0,000 1,300 2,600 2,150 5,250 0,000 6,550

Results Rope 2010

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 98 POR AAE MARIA OSORIO 2010 0,400 0,700 1,100 2,000 3,900 4,100 0,000 5,200

Results Ball 2010

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 16 POR CSSPF BENEDITA ESTEVES 2010 0,100 0,400 0,500 2,200 5,200 2,600 0,000 3,100
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Results All Around 2009

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 22 POR GCP CAROLINA FREITAS 2009 10,400 9,400 19,800

2 60 TUN Sunlive GA JIHENE ESSEGHAIRI 2009 10,200 6,700 16,900

3 85 POR GCP Mª LEONOR BAPTISTA 2009 9,800 7,050 16,850

4 90 POR CRP MAFALDA SANTOS 2009 6,950 6,650 13,600

5 12 GB South Essex GC AVA WALLER 2009 6,700 5,400 12,100

6 47 POR CNG FRANCISCA SOUSA 2009 8,100 2,300 10,400

7 74 TUN Sunlive GA LAYEL SAOUAN 2009 5,900 3,800 9,700

8 151 TUN Club Menseh 1 YASMINE ATTIA 2009 7,350 7,350

9 149 POR EGA VIKTORIYA DANYLYUK 2009 7,300 7,300

10 112 TUN Club Menseh 1 MAYSSOUN SAID 2009 7,250 7,250

11 127 POR EGA RAQUEL MACHADO 2009 7,200 7,200

12 67 TUN Sunlive GA KENZA TANOUBI 2009 7,050 7,050

13 91 POR EGA MAFALDA SANTOS 2009 6,950 6,950

14 114 TUN Sunlive GA MERIAM HAZQUI 2009 6,800 6,800

15 111 POR EGA MATILDE VAZ 2009 6,750 6,750

16 113 TUN Sunlive GA MERIAM BEN AMOR 2009 6,550 6,550

17 125 TUN Club Menseh 1 RANIA JALLOULI 2009 5,850 5,850

Results WA 2009

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 22 POR GCP CAROLINA FREITAS 2009 2,800 0,000 2,800 1,300 1,100 7,600 0,000 10,400

2 60 TUN Sunlive GA JIHENE ESSEGHAIRI 2009 3,200 0,000 3,200 1,300 1,700 7,000 0,000 10,200

3 85 POR GCP Mª LEONOR BAPTISTA 2009 2,600 0,000 2,600 1,200 1,600 7,200 0,000 9,800

4 47 POR CNG FRANCISCA SOUSA 2009 1,500 0,000 1,500 1,500 1,900 6,600 0,000 8,100

5 151 TUN Club Menseh 1 YASMINE ATTIA 2009 1,800 0,000 1,800 2,000 2,450 5,550 0,000 7,350

6 149 POR EGA VIKTORIYA DANYLYUK 2009 1,900 0,000 1,900 2,300 2,300 5,400 0,000 7,300

7 112 TUN Club Menseh 1 MAYSSOUN SAID 2009 1,800 0,000 1,800 2,000 2,550 5,450 0,000 7,250

8 127 POR EGA RAQUEL MACHADO 2009 1,700 0,000 1,700 2,300 2,200 5,500 0,000 7,200

9 67 TUN Sunlive GA KENZA TANOUBI 2009 1,500 0,000 1,500 2,200 2,250 5,550 0,000 7,050

10 91 POR EGA MAFALDA SANTOS 2009 1,300 0,000 1,300 2,200 2,150 5,650 0,000 6,950

11 90 POR CRP MAFALDA SANTOS 2009 1,700 0,000 1,700 2,200 2,550 5,250 0,000 6,950

12 114 TUN Sunlive GA MERIAM HAZQUI 2009 1,400 0,000 1,400 2,500 2,100 5,400 0,000 6,800

13 111 POR EGA MATILDE VAZ 2009 1,000 0,000 1,000 2,200 2,050 5,750 0,000 6,750

14 12 GB South Essex GC AVA WALLER 2009 1,400 0,000 1,400 2,200 2,500 5,300 0,000 6,700

15 113 TUN Sunlive GA MERIAM BEN AMOR 2009 1,800 0,000 1,800 2,700 2,550 4,750 0,000 6,550

16 74 TUN Sunlive GA LAYEL SAOUAN 2009 1,400 0,000 1,400 2,600 2,900 4,500 0,000 5,900

17 125 TUN Club Menseh 1 RANIA JALLOULI 2009 1,300 0,000 1,300 2,400 3,050 4,550 0,000 5,850

Results Rope 2009

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 60 TUN Sunlive GA JIHENE ESSEGHAIRI 2009 2,100 0,500 2,600 2,300 3,600 4,100 0,000 6,700

2 90 POR CRP MAFALDA SANTOS 2009 1,300 1,100 2,400 2,600 3,150 4,250 0,000 6,650

3 74 TUN Sunlive GA LAYEL SAOUAN 2009 0,600 0,300 0,900 3,100 4,000 2,900 0,000 3,800

4 47 POR CNG FRANCISCA SOUSA 2009 0,200 0,500 0,700 3,200 5,200 1,600 0,000 2,300

Results Hoop 2009

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 12 GB South Essex GC AVA WALLER 2009 0,700 1,200 1,900 2,700 3,800 3,500 0,000 5,400

Results Ball 2009

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 22 POR GCP CAROLINA FREITAS 2009 1,800 1,600 3,400 1,500 2,500 6,000 0,000 9,400

2 85 POR GCP Mª LEONOR BAPTISTA 2009 1,600 1,000 2,600 2,000 3,550 4,450 0,000 7,050
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Results All Around 2008

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 119 POR CNM OLEXANDRA HUZAK 2008 11,050 10,150 21,200

2 2 RUS Dmitrov ALEKSA NIKOLAEVA 2008 10,200 9,450 19,650

3 144 SUI RLZ Biel & Region SOPHIA CHIARIELLO 2008 9,200 8,750 17,950

4 135 UZB RSDYUSSHOR SHAKHRIZODA FAZILOVA 2008 8,700 8,350 17,050

5 95 POR EGA MARGARIDA SANTOS 2008 7,450 7,250 14,700

6 48 GB Llanelli RGA GRACE OWEN 2008 7,150 6,750 13,900

7 77 POR EGA LEONOR RAMOS 2008 7,200 6,050 13,250

8 46 POR AAE FRANCISCA FAUSTINO 2008 6,850 5,150 12,000

9 103 POR SFUAP MARIANA COSTA 2008 5,450 5,850 11,300

10 93 GB Llanelli RGA MALI-FFLUR LANE 2008 5,050 5,650 10,700

11 64 POR SFUAP JOANA RODRIGUES 2008 3,150 5,000 8,150

12 59 GB Finesse RGC JERSEY AYLWARD 2008 7,150 7,150

13 52 GB Llanelli RGA IMOGEN CLYDE 2008 3,950 3,100 7,050

14 43 TUN Sunlive GA EYA HEDFI 2008 5,350 5,350

15 89 POR EGA MAFALDA RIBEIRO 2008 4,550 4,550

16 38 TUN Sunlive GA EMNA GAIDI 2008 2,100 2,100

Results Rope 2008

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 119 POR CNM OLEXANDRA HUZAK 2008 2,700 1,400 4,100 1,100 1,950 6,950 0,000 11,050

2 95 POR EGA MARGARIDA SANTOS 2008 2,100 0,500 2,600 2,800 2,350 4,850 0,000 7,450

3 77 POR EGA LEONOR RAMOS 2008 2,000 0,500 2,500 2,800 2,500 4,700 0,000 7,200

4 59 GB Finesse RGC JERSEY AYLWARD 2008 1,100 1,100 2,200 1,900 3,150 4,950 0,000 7,150

5 48 GB Llanelli RGA GRACE OWEN 2008 2,300 0,900 3,200 2,900 3,150 3,950 0,000 7,150

6 93 GB Llanelli RGA MALI-FFLUR LANE 2008 0,600 0,700 1,300 2,400 3,850 3,750 0,000 5,050

7 52 GB Llanelli RGA IMOGEN CLYDE 2008 0,900 0,800 1,700 4,100 3,650 2,250 0,000 3,950

8 38 TUN Sunlive GA EMNA GAIDI 2008 0,500 0,000 0,500 3,600 4,800 1,600 0,000 2,100

Results Hoop 2008

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 2 RUS Dmitrov ALEKSA NIKOLAEVA 2008 2,000 1,900 3,900 1,700 2,000 6,300 0,000 10,200

2 119 POR CNM OLEXANDRA HUZAK 2008 1,400 2,600 4,000 1,500 2,350 6,150 0,000 10,150

3 144 SUI RLZ Biel & Region SOPHIA CHIARIELLO 2008 2,600 0,900 3,500 2,100 2,200 5,700 0,000 9,200

4 135 UZB RSDYUSSHOR SHAKHRIZODA FAZILOVA 2008 1,700 1,000 2,700 1,800 2,200 6,000 0,000 8,700

5 95 POR EGA MARGARIDA SANTOS 2008 0,800 1,200 2,000 1,600 3,150 5,250 0,000 7,250

6 46 POR AAE FRANCISCA FAUSTINO 2008 0,900 0,800 1,700 2,000 2,850 5,150 0,000 6,850

7 77 POR EGA LEONOR RAMOS 2008 0,800 0,700 1,500 2,700 2,750 4,550 0,000 6,050

8 103 POR SFUAP MARIANA COSTA 2008 1,100 0,400 1,500 2,700 3,350 3,950 0,000 5,450

9 43 TUN Sunlive GA EYA HEDFI 2008 0,300 0,200 0,500 1,900 3,250 4,850 0,000 5,350

10 64 POR SFUAP JOANA RODRIGUES 2008 0,600 0,300 0,900 3,100 4,050 2,850 0,600 3,150

Results Ball 2008

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 2 RUS Dmitrov ALEKSA NIKOLAEVA 2008 2,500 1,700 4,200 2,600 2,150 5,250 0,000 9,450

2 144 SUI RLZ Biel & Region SOPHIA CHIARIELLO 2008 2,200 1,200 3,400 2,500 2,150 5,350 0,000 8,750

3 135 UZB RSDYUSSHOR SHAKHRIZODA FAZILOVA 2008 2,200 1,300 3,500 2,900 2,250 4,850 0,000 8,350

4 103 POR SFUAP MARIANA COSTA 2008 1,400 1,100 2,500 3,100 2,950 3,950 0,600 5,850

5 46 POR AAE FRANCISCA FAUSTINO 2008 1,700 0,600 2,300 2,800 4,350 2,850 0,000 5,150

6 64 POR SFUAP JOANA RODRIGUES 2008 1,500 0,500 2,000 3,500 3,500 3,000 0,000 5,000

7 89 POR EGA MAFALDA RIBEIRO 2008 1,000 0,000 1,000 3,200 3,250 3,550 0,000 4,550

Results Clubs 2008

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 48 GB Llanelli RGA GRACE OWEN 2008 1,400 1,000 2,400 2,100 3,550 4,350 0,000 6,750

2 93 GB Llanelli RGA MALI-FFLUR LANE 2008 0,700 0,400 1,100 2,200 3,250 4,550 0,000 5,650

3 52 GB Llanelli RGA IMOGEN CLYDE 2008 0,500 0,200 0,700 2,700 4,600 2,700 0,300 3,100
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Results All Around 2007

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 6 SUI RLZ Biel & Region ALINA BUCHS 2007 8,400 10,500 18,900

2 141 SUI RLZ Biel & Region SOFIA GORBOVA 2007 6,800 11,500 18,300

3 117 SUI RLZ Biel & Region NEJLA SALJIJI 2007 9,050 8,350 17,400

4 20 POR SAD CARLOTA ARAÚJO 2007 8,450 8,700 17,150

5 140 POR GCST SOFIA CAMPOS 2007 6,750 9,150 15,900

6 17 POR EGA BRUNA CANHA 2007 8,350 7,400 15,750

7 30 POR CIRL DIANA SOBRAL 2007 6,350 8,200 14,550

8 129 GB South Essex GC RHIANN RICHARDSON 2007 8,600 5,350 13,950

9 109 POR GCST MATILDE COSTA 2007 8,600 4,850 13,450

10 51 RUS Dmitrov IMAN SHAMSADOVA 2007 3,750 9,400 13,150

11 87 POR EGA MADALENA CASQUEIRA 2007 6,700 5,600 12,300

12 21 POR CNM CAROLINA DIAS 2007 6,800 5,350 12,150

13 142 POR CRP SOFIA KOLESNIKOV 2007 7,100 4,100 11,200

14 29 POR CIRL DIANA CERVEIRA 2007 6,000 4,950 10,950

14 121 POR CNM PATRICIA CONCEIÇÃO 2007 3,800 7,150 10,950

16 92 POR CNG MAGARIDA BAPTISTA 2007 5,000 5,100 10,100

17 57 GB South Essex GC ISOBEL CONNAH 2007 4,300 5,250 9,550

18 69 POR CSSPF LARA DIAS 2007 4,750 3,950 8,700

19 97 POR EGA MARIA LOPES 2007 5,850 5,850

20 136 TUN Club Menseh 1 SHAND WICHTETI 2007 5,150 5,150

21 124 TUN Club Menseh 1 RANA KANZARI 2007 5,000 5,000

22 62 POR EGA JOANA MARQUES 2007 0,000

Results Rope 2007

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 17 POR EGA BRUNA CANHA 2007 2,600 0,400 3,000 2,200 2,450 5,350 0,000 8,350

2 21 POR CNM CAROLINA DIAS 2007 1,400 1,000 2,400 2,600 3,000 4,400 0,000 6,800

3 87 POR EGA MADALENA CASQUEIRA 2007 1,900 0,300 2,200 3,000 2,500 4,500 0,000 6,700

Results Hoop 2007

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 109 POR GCST MATILDE COSTA 2007 4,500 0,400 4,900 2,700 3,300 4,000 0,300 8,600

2 20 POR SAD CARLOTA ARAÚJO 2007 2,300 1,600 3,900 2,000 3,450 4,550 0,000 8,450

3 6 SUI RLZ Biel & Region ALINA BUCHS 2007 2,200 1,700 3,900 2,500 3,000 4,500 0,000 8,400

4 17 POR EGA BRUNA CANHA 2007 1,400 1,100 2,500 2,700 2,400 4,900 0,000 7,400

5 142 POR CRP SOFIA KOLESNIKOV 2007 1,400 1,200 2,600 2,500 3,000 4,500 0,000 7,100

6 141 SUI RLZ Biel & Region SOFIA GORBOVA 2007 1,700 1,500 3,200 2,900 3,500 3,600 0,000 6,800

7 140 POR GCST SOFIA CAMPOS 2007 1,600 0,900 2,500 3,000 2,750 4,250 0,000 6,750

8 30 POR CIRL DIANA SOBRAL 2007 1,700 1,600 3,300 3,000 3,350 3,650 0,600 6,350

9 29 POR CIRL DIANA CERVEIRA 2007 1,800 1,400 3,200 2,900 4,300 2,800 0,000 6,000

10 124 TUN Club Menseh 1 RANA KANZARI 2007 1,700 0,800 2,500 3,200 4,000 2,800 0,300 5,000

11 92 POR CNG MAGARIDA BAPTISTA 2007 1,800 0,500 2,300 3,000 3,700 3,300 0,600 5,000

12 69 POR CSSPF LARA DIAS 2007 0,900 0,500 1,400 3,200 3,450 3,350 0,000 4,750

13 121 POR CNM PATRICIA CONCEIÇÃO 2007 0,800 1,300 2,100 3,300 4,400 2,300 0,600 3,800

14 51 RUS Dmitrov IMAN SHAMSADOVA 2007 1,400 0,800 2,200 3,000 4,250 2,750 1,200 3,750
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Results Ball 2007

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 141 SUI RLZ Biel & Region SOFIA GORBOVA 2007 2,400 3,000 5,400 1,800 2,100 6,100 0,000 11,500

2 6 SUI RLZ Biel & Region ALINA BUCHS 2007 2,700 2,400 5,100 2,300 2,300 5,400 0,000 10,500

3 51 RUS Dmitrov IMAN SHAMSADOVA 2007 2,600 1,000 3,600 2,000 2,200 5,800 0,000 9,400

4 140 POR GCST SOFIA CAMPOS 2007 2,600 1,400 4,000 2,700 2,150 5,150 0,000 9,150

5 117 SUI RLZ Biel & Region NEJLA SALJIJI 2007 2,000 2,000 4,000 2,100 2,850 5,050 0,000 9,050

6 30 POR CIRL DIANA SOBRAL 2007 1,800 1,300 3,100 2,700 2,200 5,100 0,000 8,200

7 121 POR CNM PATRICIA CONCEIÇÃO 2007 2,000 1,200 3,200 2,900 3,150 3,950 0,000 7,150

8 97 POR EGA MARIA LOPES 2007 1,600 1,100 2,700 3,300 3,550 3,150 0,000 5,850

9 87 POR EGA MADALENA CASQUEIRA 2007 1,100 1,300 2,400 2,800 3,700 3,500 0,300 5,600

10 21 POR CNM CAROLINA DIAS 2007 1,300 0,600 1,900 2,800 3,750 3,450 0,000 5,350

11 136 TUN Club Menseh 1 SHAND WICHTETI 2007 1,100 0,700 1,800 3,500 3,150 3,350 0,000 5,150

12 92 POR CNG MAGARIDA BAPTISTA 2007 1,200 1,400 2,600 3,700 3,800 2,500 0,000 5,100

13 29 POR CIRL DIANA CERVEIRA 2007 1,100 0,800 1,900 3,100 3,850 3,050 0,000 4,950

14 142 POR CRP SOFIA KOLESNIKOV 2007 0,400 1,600 2,000 3,100 4,500 2,400 0,300 4,100

15 69 POR CSSPF LARA DIAS 2007 0,700 0,200 0,900 3,800 3,150 3,050 0,000 3,950

Results Clubs 2007

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 129 GB South Essex GC RHIANN RICHARDSON 2007 2,000 1,700 3,700 2,500 2,600 4,900 0,000 8,600

2 57 GB South Essex GC ISOBEL CONNAH 2007 0,500 0,600 1,100 3,000 3,800 3,200 0,000 4,300

Results Ribbon 2007

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 20 POR SAD CARLOTA ARAÚJO 2007 3,000 0,900 3,900 2,300 2,900 4,800 0,000 8,700

2 117 SUI RLZ Biel & Region NEJLA SALJIJI 2007 2,400 1,300 3,700 2,600 2,750 4,650 0,000 8,350

3 129 GB South Essex GC RHIANN RICHARDSON 2007 1,600 0,800 2,400 3,100 3,950 2,950 0,000 5,350

4 57 GB South Essex GC ISOBEL CONNAH 2007 1,700 0,500 2,200 2,800 4,150 3,050 0,000 5,250

5 109 POR GCST MATILDE COSTA 2007 1,700 0,200 1,900 3,300 3,750 2,950 0,000 4,850
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Results All Around PRÉ-JUNIOR (2006)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 145 RUS Dmitrov ULIANA TRAVKINA 2006 14,250 13,950 14,500 42,700

2 70 POR EGA LARA SILVA 2006 8,600 13,400 11,300 33,300

3 35 GB Llanelli RGA ELIZABETH POPOVA 2006 10,000 12,050 10,300 32,350

4 63 POR GCP JOANA PINHEIRO 2006 10,900 10,300 10,000 31,200

5 10 POR CNM ANA VIEIRA 2006 10,100 9,200 11,300 30,600

6 41 RUS Dmitrov EVA TARAN 2006 11,650 10,650 8,300 30,600

7 3 POR EGA ALEXANDRA SAFRONOVA 2006 10,050 11,200 9,150 30,400

8 7 SUI ACVG ALINA CARBONI 2006 10,700 10,100 8,100 28,900

9 40 GB Finesse RGC EVA MARSHALL 2006 10,350 9,750 7,550 27,650

10 39 GB Finesse RGC ERIN MCINTOSH 2006 10,900 9,200 6,600 26,700

11 139 POR AAE SOFIA AMORIM 2006 6,900 9,350 9,450 25,700

12 19 POR SAD CARINA NOVIKOVA 2006 9,150 8,350 6,100 23,600

13 76 POR CRP LEONOR NEVES 2006 6,600 8,350 7,500 22,450

14 32 SUI ACVG ELISA JUNG 2006 7,700 9,050 5,450 22,200

15 118 GB Llanelli RGA NIA ROBERTS 2006 6,750 9,350 5,950 22,050

16 86 POR CIRL MADALENA CARMO 2006 7,650 7,350 6,800 21,800

17 78 TUN National Team LILA NOUR TABBENE 2006 6,400 6,600 8,150 21,150

18 133 POR SFUAP SARA PEREIRA 2006 5,000 8,450 7,600 21,050

19 36 GB Llanelli RGA EMILY CULLEN 2006 8,600 7,750 4,500 20,850

19 102 POR CIRL MARIANA CANTANHEDE 2006 6,500 8,250 6,100 20,850

21 65 GB South Essex GC JOSSLYN MILLER 2006 7,550 6,950 6,250 20,750

22 11 GB Finesse RGC AVA ROCK 2006 5,700 7,050 7,350 20,100

23 146 POR VCQ VALENTINA BESLIU 2006 7,250 6,850 5,950 20,050

24 108 POR EGA MATILDE CASTRO 2006 9,050 9,450 18,500

25 137 GB Finesse RGC SIENNA WHEELHOUSE 2006 6,300 6,050 5,100 17,450

26 55 POR AAE IOLANDA FERNANDES 2006 4,050 7,300 4,300 15,650

27 4 POR CNG ALICE FLÓRIDO 2006 4,500 6,500 4,600 15,600

28 9 POR GCST ANA CAROLINA SANTOS 2006 8,500 4,300 12,800

29 45 POR EGA FILIPA MOTA 2006 6,550 6,550

30 68 TUN Sunlive GA KHADIJA EL KADHI 2006 3,750 3,750

31 56 TUN Sunlive GA ISLEM KARABI 2006 3,600 3,600

Results Rope PRÉ-JUNIOR (2006)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 10 POR CNM ANA VIEIRA 2006 2,000 1,800 3,800 2,000 1,700 6,300 0,000 10,100

2 3 POR EGA ALEXANDRA SAFRONOVA 2006 3,000 1,500 4,500 1,900 2,550 5,550 0,000 10,050

3 35 GB Llanelli RGA ELIZABETH POPOVA 2006 2,100 2,600 4,700 1,900 2,800 5,300 0,000 10,000

4 108 POR EGA MATILDE CASTRO 2006 2,400 1,100 3,500 2,500 1,950 5,550 0,000 9,050

5 70 POR EGA LARA SILVA 2006 2,300 1,700 4,000 2,600 2,800 4,600 0,000 8,600

6 9 POR GCST ANA CAROLINA SANTOS 2006 2,500 1,800 4,300 2,800 3,000 4,200 0,000 8,500

7 146 POR VCQ VALENTINA BESLIU 2006 1,700 0,900 2,600 2,500 2,850 4,650 0,000 7,250

8 139 POR AAE SOFIA AMORIM 2006 2,400 0,700 3,100 3,100 3,100 3,800 0,000 6,900

9 76 POR CRP LEONOR NEVES 2006 1,800 0,700 2,500 3,200 2,700 4,100 0,000 6,600

10 45 POR EGA FILIPA MOTA 2006 1,400 0,700 2,100 2,800 2,750 4,450 0,000 6,550

11 102 POR CIRL MARIANA CANTANHEDE 2006 2,500 0,900 3,400 3,600 3,300 3,100 0,000 6,500

12 78 TUN National Team LILA NOUR TABBENE 2006 2,000 0,600 2,600 2,500 3,700 3,800 0,000 6,400

13 133 POR SFUAP SARA PEREIRA 2006 0,900 1,200 2,100 3,600 3,500 2,900 0,000 5,000

14 55 POR AAE IOLANDA FERNANDES 2006 0,900 0,300 1,200 3,400 3,750 2,850 0,000 4,050

15 68 TUN Sunlive GA KHADIJA EL KADHI 2006 1,600 0,200 1,800 3,700 4,050 2,250 0,300 3,750

16 56 TUN Sunlive GA ISLEM KARABI 2006 1,700 0,200 1,900 3,700 4,300 2,000 0,300 3,600

Results Hoop PRÉ-JUNIOR (2006)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 145 RUS Dmitrov ULIANA TRAVKINA 2006 3,900 2,900 6,800 1,500 1,050 7,450 0,000 14,250

2 70 POR EGA LARA SILVA 2006 3,100 2,900 6,000 1,400 1,200 7,400 0,000 13,400

3 108 POR EGA MATILDE CASTRO 2006 2,100 2,000 4,100 2,800 1,850 5,350 0,000 9,450

4 133 POR SFUAP SARA PEREIRA 2006 2,000 1,700 3,700 3,000 2,250 4,750 0,000 8,450

5 78 TUN National Team LILA NOUR TABBENE 2006 2,100 1,100 3,200 3,300 3,300 3,400 0,000 6,600
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Results Ball PRÉ-JUNIOR (2006)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 145 RUS Dmitrov ULIANA TRAVKINA 2006 4,000 3,100 7,000 1,300 1,750 6,950 0,000 13,950

2 35 GB Llanelli RGA ELIZABETH POPOVA 2006 3,400 2,900 6,300 1,400 2,850 5,750 0,000 12,050

3 41 RUS Dmitrov EVA TARAN 2006 2,900 2,400 5,300 1,600 2,050 6,350 0,000 11,650

4 70 POR EGA LARA SILVA 2006 3,200 2,000 5,200 1,500 2,400 6,100 0,000 11,300

5 3 POR EGA ALEXANDRA SAFRONOVA 2006 2,600 2,700 5,300 1,800 2,300 5,900 0,000 11,200

6 39 GB Finesse RGC ERIN MCINTOSH 2006 2,900 2,500 5,400 1,900 2,600 5,500 0,000 10,900

7 63 POR GCP JOANA PINHEIRO 2006 3,100 2,300 5,400 1,800 2,700 5,500 0,000 10,900

8 7 SUI ACVG ALINA CARBONI 2006 2,200 3,300 5,500 2,100 2,700 5,200 0,000 10,700

9 40 GB Finesse RGC EVA MARSHALL 2006 3,000 2,100 5,100 2,200 2,550 5,250 0,000 10,350

10 139 POR AAE SOFIA AMORIM 2006 2,800 1,500 4,300 2,000 2,950 5,050 0,000 9,350

11 10 POR CNM ANA VIEIRA 2006 2,500 2,800 5,300 1,400 4,100 4,500 0,600 9,200

12 19 POR SAD CARINA NOVIKOVA 2006 2,600 2,600 5,200 2,100 3,650 4,250 0,300 9,150

13 36 GB Llanelli RGA EMILY CULLEN 2006 1,700 2,500 4,200 1,900 3,700 4,400 0,000 8,600

14 76 POR CRP LEONOR NEVES 2006 2,200 1,400 3,600 2,500 2,750 4,750 0,000 8,350

15 102 POR CIRL MARIANA CANTANHEDE 2006 1,800 2,600 4,400 2,700 3,450 3,850 0,000 8,250

16 78 TUN National Team LILA NOUR TABBENE 2006 2,000 1,500 3,500 2,100 3,250 4,650 0,000 8,150

17 32 SUI ACVG ELISA JUNG 2006 1,900 1,100 3,000 2,100 3,200 4,700 0,000 7,700

18 86 POR CIRL MADALENA CARMO 2006 1,700 1,800 3,500 3,000 2,850 4,150 0,000 7,650

19 133 POR SFUAP SARA PEREIRA 2006 1,200 2,100 3,300 2,700 3,000 4,300 0,000 7,600

20 65 GB South Essex GC JOSSLYN MILLER 2006 2,200 1,400 3,600 2,500 3,550 3,950 0,000 7,550

21 55 POR AAE IOLANDA FERNANDES 2006 2,000 1,400 3,400 2,400 3,700 3,900 0,000 7,300

22 146 POR VCQ VALENTINA BESLIU 2006 1,700 1,500 3,200 2,300 4,050 3,650 0,000 6,850

23 118 GB Llanelli RGA NIA ROBERTS 2006 1,900 1,000 2,900 2,800 3,350 3,850 0,000 6,750

24 137 GB Finesse RGC SIENNA WHEELHOUSE 2006 1,500 1,000 2,500 2,600 3,600 3,800 0,000 6,300

25 11 GB Finesse RGC AVA ROCK 2006 1,000 0,800 1,800 2,500 3,600 3,900 0,000 5,700

26 4 POR CNG ALICE FLÓRIDO 2006 1,500 0,800 2,300 2,500 5,000 2,500 0,300 4,500

Results Clubs PRÉ-JUNIOR (2006)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 145 RUS Dmitrov ULIANA TRAVKINA 2006 3,600 3,600 7,000 1,400 1,100 7,500 0,000 14,500

2 10 POR CNM ANA VIEIRA 2006 2,600 2,400 5,000 1,600 2,100 6,300 0,000 11,300

3 41 RUS Dmitrov EVA TARAN 2006 3,500 1,200 4,700 2,100 1,950 5,950 0,000 10,650

4 63 POR GCP JOANA PINHEIRO 2006 3,000 1,600 4,600 1,800 2,500 5,700 0,000 10,300

5 7 SUI ACVG ALINA CARBONI 2006 3,300 1,300 4,600 2,300 2,200 5,500 0,000 10,100

6 40 GB Finesse RGC EVA MARSHALL 2006 2,000 2,100 4,100 2,100 2,250 5,650 0,000 9,750

7 139 POR AAE SOFIA AMORIM 2006 3,400 0,800 4,200 2,500 2,250 5,250 0,000 9,450

8 118 GB Llanelli RGA NIA ROBERTS 2006 2,600 1,400 4,000 2,100 2,550 5,350 0,000 9,350

9 39 GB Finesse RGC ERIN MCINTOSH 2006 1,900 2,000 3,900 1,700 3,000 5,300 0,000 9,200

10 3 POR EGA ALEXANDRA SAFRONOVA 2006 2,300 2,100 4,400 2,300 2,950 4,750 0,000 9,150

11 32 SUI ACVG ELISA JUNG 2006 2,900 1,200 4,100 2,600 2,450 4,950 0,000 9,050

12 19 POR SAD CARINA NOVIKOVA 2006 2,000 1,800 3,800 3,300 2,150 4,550 0,000 8,350

13 36 GB Llanelli RGA EMILY CULLEN 2006 2,500 1,200 3,700 2,500 3,450 4,050 0,000 7,750

14 76 POR CRP LEONOR NEVES 2006 2,000 1,200 3,200 2,700 3,000 4,300 0,000 7,500

15 86 POR CIRL MADALENA CARMO 2006 2,600 1,100 3,700 2,900 3,450 3,650 0,000 7,350

16 11 GB Finesse RGC AVA ROCK 2006 2,300 1,200 3,500 2,800 3,650 3,550 0,000 7,050

17 65 GB South Essex GC JOSSLYN MILLER 2006 1,600 1,500 3,100 2,900 3,250 3,850 0,000 6,950

18 4 POR CNG ALICE FLÓRIDO 2006 2,000 0,700 2,700 3,000 3,200 3,800 0,000 6,500

19 102 POR CIRL MARIANA CANTANHEDE 2006 1,500 0,800 2,300 2,700 3,500 3,800 0,000 6,100

20 137 GB Finesse RGC SIENNA WHEELHOUSE 2006 1,600 1,000 2,600 2,900 3,650 3,450 0,000 6,050

21 55 POR AAE IOLANDA FERNANDES 2006 1,300 0,400 1,700 3,300 4,100 2,600 0,000 4,300
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Results Ribbon PRÉ-JUNIOR (2006)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 35 GB Llanelli RGA ELIZABETH POPOVA 2006 2,900 1,900 4,800 1,700 2,800 5,500 0,000 10,300

2 63 POR GCP JOANA PINHEIRO 2006 3,100 1,700 4,800 2,000 2,800 5,200 0,000 10,000

3 41 RUS Dmitrov EVA TARAN 2006 2,500 0,600 3,100 2,300 2,500 5,200 0,000 8,300

4 7 SUI ACVG ALINA CARBONI 2006 2,100 1,700 3,800 2,600 3,100 4,300 0,000 8,100

5 40 GB Finesse RGC EVA MARSHALL 2006 1,700 1,200 2,900 2,600 2,750 4,650 0,000 7,550

6 11 GB Finesse RGC AVA ROCK 2006 2,600 0,900 3,500 3,000 3,150 3,850 0,000 7,350

7 86 POR CIRL MADALENA CARMO 2006 2,000 0,900 2,900 3,000 3,100 3,900 0,000 6,800

8 39 GB Finesse RGC ERIN MCINTOSH 2006 2,700 0,600 3,300 2,500 4,200 3,300 0,000 6,600

9 65 GB South Essex GC JOSSLYN MILLER 2006 1,700 0,600 2,300 2,700 3,350 3,950 0,000 6,250

10 19 POR SAD CARINA NOVIKOVA 2006 2,700 0,300 3,000 2,800 4,100 3,100 0,000 6,100

11 146 POR VCQ VALENTINA BESLIU 2006 1,700 0,500 2,200 2,900 3,350 3,750 0,000 5,950

12 118 GB Llanelli RGA NIA ROBERTS 2006 1,700 0,600 2,300 2,500 3,850 3,650 0,000 5,950

13 32 SUI ACVG ELISA JUNG 2006 1,600 0,700 2,300 3,500 3,350 3,150 0,000 5,450

14 137 GB Finesse RGC SIENNA WHEELHOUSE 2006 1,300 0,300 1,600 2,700 3,800 3,500 0,000 5,100

15 4 POR CNG ALICE FLÓRIDO 2006 1,800 0,500 2,300 3,600 4,100 2,300 0,000 4,600

16 36 GB Llanelli RGA EMILY CULLEN 2006 1,700 0,400 2,100 3,600 4,000 2,400 0,000 4,500

17 9 POR GCST ANA CAROLINA SANTOS 2006 1,600 0,000 1,600 3,000 4,300 2,700 0,000 4,300
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Results All Around JUNIOR (2004-2005)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 15 POR AAE BEATRIZ SALVADOR 2004 12,050 11,800 12,850 8,950 45,650

2 13 POR AAE BÁRBARA SANTOS 2004 11,500 10,900 12,750 10,050 45,200

3 28 POR GCP DÁLIA POROKHNIA 2004 10,650 11,200 12,150 10,300 44,300

4 5 FRA GR Strasbourg ALICIA RICARD 2004 9,950 10,150 11,600 11,100 42,800

5 80 SUI RLZ Biel & Region LIVIA CHIARIELLO 2005 10,150 11,700 12,050 8,800 42,700

6 123 POR CIRL RAFAELA PASSOS 2005 10,300 9,450 12,000 10,000 41,750

7 26 POR GUI CATARINA RIBEIRO 2005 9,750 11,150 10,850 9,950 41,700

8 8 POR SAD ANA ALBUQUERQUE 2004 9,450 7,850 9,850 9,100 36,250

9 105 POR AAE MARIANA FONSECA 2004 8,650 5,500 11,050 10,550 35,750

10 143 POR GUI SOFIA LUDOVICO 2005 8,300 11,650 7,900 7,600 35,450

11 148 POR GUI VIKTÓRIA BABINETCHI 2004 8,600 9,100 10,050 7,400 35,150

12 18 POR CNM BRUNA SIMÕES 2005 12,850 7,050 8,550 5,950 34,400

13 104 POR EGA MARIANA CRUZ 2005 9,500 8,950 6,900 8,350 33,700

14 116 TUN National Team NADIA ZAKHAMA 2004 8,850 6,050 9,850 7,100 31,850

15 84 POR VCQ LUIZA SANTOS 2004 9,500 6,800 7,600 7,750 31,650

16 33 POR CNM ELIZABETE SELETSKAIA 2005 9,350 5,900 6,200 9,800 31,250

17 122 GB South Essex GC RACHEL LATTIMER 2005 5,600 8,000 9,600 7,450 30,650

18 72 GB Llanelli RGA LAURYN CARPENTER 2005 7,250 5,950 7,650 6,800 27,650

19 132 POR EGA SARA CAMPOS 2004 8,250 9,950 7,550 25,750

20 106 POR CNG MARIANA MACHADO 2004 7,700 3,550 5,900 4,200 21,350

21 37 GB South Essex GC EMILY HARDY 2005 3,300 3,300 6,950 3,650 17,200

22 42 ANG National Team EVAUDINA SEVERINO 2005 0,000

Results Rope JUNIOR (2004-2005)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 15 POR AAE BEATRIZ SALVADOR 2004 3,400 2,000 5,400 1,200 2,150 6,650 0,000 12,050

2 13 POR AAE BÁRBARA SANTOS 2004 3,200 2,400 5,600 1,700 2,400 5,900 0,000 11,500

3 28 POR GCP DÁLIA POROKHNIA 2004 2,000 2,800 4,800 1,500 2,650 5,850 0,000 10,650

4 123 POR CIRL RAFAELA PASSOS 2005 3,000 1,700 4,700 1,600 2,800 5,600 0,000 10,300

5 80 SUI RLZ Biel & Region LIVIA CHIARIELLO 2005 2,700 2,200 4,900 2,200 2,550 5,250 0,000 10,150

6 5 FRA GR Strasbourg ALICIA RICARD 2004 3,400 1,300 4,700 1,900 2,850 5,250 0,000 9,950

7 26 POR GUI CATARINA RIBEIRO 2005 2,500 2,000 4,500 2,000 2,750 5,250 0,000 9,750

8 84 POR VCQ LUIZA SANTOS 2004 2,500 1,900 4,400 1,800 3,100 5,100 0,000 9,500

9 8 POR SAD ANA ALBUQUERQUE 2004 3,100 1,300 4,400 2,100 2,850 5,050 0,000 9,450

10 33 POR CNM ELIZABETE SELETSKAIA 2005 2,300 1,700 4,000 2,300 2,350 5,350 0,000 9,350

11 105 POR AAE MARIANA FONSECA 2004 2,700 1,200 3,900 2,100 3,150 4,750 0,000 8,650

12 148 POR GUI VIKTÓRIA BABINETCHI 2004 1,800 1,500 3,300 2,000 2,700 5,300 0,000 8,600

13 143 POR GUI SOFIA LUDOVICO 2005 2,200 1,400 3,600 2,500 2,800 4,700 0,000 8,300

14 106 POR CNG MARIANA MACHADO 2004 1,400 1,900 3,300 2,600 3,000 4,400 0,000 7,700

15 72 GB Llanelli RGA LAURYN CARPENTER 2005 1,900 1,200 3,100 2,400 3,450 4,150 0,000 7,250

16 122 GB South Essex GC RACHEL LATTIMER 2005 1,300 0,800 2,100 2,700 3,500 3,800 0,300 5,600

Results Hoop JUNIOR (2004-2005)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 18 POR CNM BRUNA SIMÕES 2005 2,500 4,700 7,200 1,600 2,750 5,650 0,000 12,850

2 104 POR EGA MARIANA CRUZ 2005 2,300 2,700 5,000 2,300 3,200 4,500 0,000 9,500

3 116 TUN National Team NADIA ZAKHAMA 2004 2,400 0,900 3,300 1,900 2,550 5,550 0,000 8,850

4 132 POR EGA SARA CAMPOS 2004 2,200 2,700 4,900 2,500 3,550 3,950 0,600 8,250

5 37 GB South Essex GC EMILY HARDY 2005 1,100 0,900 2,000 3,600 5,100 1,300 0,000 3,300
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Results Ball JUNIOR (2004-2005)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 15 POR AAE BEATRIZ SALVADOR 2004 2,300 2,700 5,000 1,100 2,100 6,800 0,000 11,800

2 80 SUI RLZ Biel & Region LIVIA CHIARIELLO 2005 2,700 2,400 5,100 1,400 2,000 6,600 0,000 11,700

3 143 POR GUI SOFIA LUDOVICO 2005 2,200 2,500 4,700 1,400 1,650 6,950 0,000 11,650

4 28 POR GCP DÁLIA POROKHNIA 2004 2,000 3,200 5,200 1,600 2,400 6,000 0,000 11,200

5 26 POR GUI CATARINA RIBEIRO 2005 1,800 2,800 4,600 1,500 1,950 6,550 0,000 11,150

6 13 POR AAE BÁRBARA SANTOS 2004 2,400 2,500 4,900 1,500 2,500 6,000 0,000 10,900

7 5 FRA GR Strasbourg ALICIA RICARD 2004 2,400 2,700 5,100 2,400 2,550 5,050 0,000 10,150

8 132 POR EGA SARA CAMPOS 2004 1,100 2,500 3,600 1,700 1,950 6,350 0,000 9,950

9 123 POR CIRL RAFAELA PASSOS 2005 1,700 1,700 3,400 1,900 2,050 6,050 0,000 9,450

10 148 POR GUI VIKTÓRIA BABINETCHI 2004 2,200 2,000 4,200 2,100 3,000 4,900 0,000 9,100

11 104 POR EGA MARIANA CRUZ 2005 1,200 2,100 3,300 2,000 2,350 5,650 0,000 8,950

12 122 GB South Essex GC RACHEL LATTIMER 2005 1,800 1,200 3,000 2,400 2,600 5,000 0,000 8,000

13 8 POR SAD ANA ALBUQUERQUE 2004 1,500 1,300 2,800 2,000 2,950 5,050 0,000 7,850

14 18 POR CNM BRUNA SIMÕES 2005 1,000 2,300 3,300 2,800 3,450 3,750 0,000 7,050

15 84 POR VCQ LUIZA SANTOS 2004 1,400 1,400 2,800 2,300 3,100 4,600 0,600 6,800

16 116 TUN National Team NADIA ZAKHAMA 2004 1,500 0,700 2,200 2,600 2,950 4,450 0,600 6,050

17 72 GB Llanelli RGA LAURYN CARPENTER 2005 1,300 1,200 2,500 2,900 3,650 3,450 0,000 5,950

18 33 POR CNM ELIZABETE SELETSKAIA 2005 1,400 1,300 2,700 3,200 3,600 3,200 0,000 5,900

19 105 POR AAE MARIANA FONSECA 2004 1,700 1,500 3,200 2,000 4,900 3,100 0,800 5,500

20 106 POR CNG MARIANA MACHADO 2004 0,800 1,600 2,400 3,500 4,750 1,750 0,600 3,550

21 37 GB South Essex GC EMILY HARDY 2005 0,400 0,700 1,100 3,600 4,200 2,200 0,000 3,300

Results Clubs JUNIOR (2004-2005)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 15 POR AAE BEATRIZ SALVADOR 2004 3,100 3,900 7,000 1,100 2,450 6,450 0,600 12,850

2 13 POR AAE BÁRBARA SANTOS 2004 3,300 3,400 6,700 1,800 2,150 6,050 0,000 12,750

3 28 POR GCP DÁLIA POROKHNIA 2004 2,500 3,500 6,000 1,400 2,450 6,150 0,000 12,150

4 80 SUI RLZ Biel & Region LIVIA CHIARIELLO 2005 3,300 1,800 5,100 1,300 1,750 6,950 0,000 12,050

5 123 POR CIRL RAFAELA PASSOS 2005 3,100 3,000 6,100 1,500 2,600 5,900 0,000 12,000

6 5 FRA GR Strasbourg ALICIA RICARD 2004 3,400 2,000 5,400 1,300 2,500 6,200 0,000 11,600

7 105 POR AAE MARIANA FONSECA 2004 2,200 2,700 4,900 1,800 2,050 6,150 0,000 11,050

8 26 POR GUI CATARINA RIBEIRO 2005 2,100 2,100 4,200 1,300 2,050 6,650 0,000 10,850

9 148 POR GUI VIKTÓRIA BABINETCHI 2004 2,000 2,200 4,200 1,800 2,350 5,850 0,000 10,050

10 116 TUN National Team NADIA ZAKHAMA 2004 2,400 1,800 4,200 2,000 2,350 5,650 0,000 9,850

11 8 POR SAD ANA ALBUQUERQUE 2004 2,800 1,800 4,600 2,100 2,650 5,250 0,000 9,850

12 122 GB South Essex GC RACHEL LATTIMER 2005 2,400 2,300 4,700 2,000 3,100 4,900 0,000 9,600

13 18 POR CNM BRUNA SIMÕES 2005 1,200 2,600 3,800 1,800 3,450 4,750 0,000 8,550

14 143 POR GUI SOFIA LUDOVICO 2005 1,800 1,600 3,400 1,800 3,700 4,500 0,000 7,900

15 72 GB Llanelli RGA LAURYN CARPENTER 2005 1,100 1,900 3,000 1,900 3,450 4,650 0,000 7,650

16 84 POR VCQ LUIZA SANTOS 2004 2,200 1,500 3,700 2,200 3,900 3,900 0,000 7,600

17 132 POR EGA SARA CAMPOS 2004 1,400 2,300 3,700 2,100 3,450 4,450 0,600 7,550

18 37 GB South Essex GC EMILY HARDY 2005 1,200 1,800 3,000 2,200 3,850 3,950 0,000 6,950

19 104 POR EGA MARIANA CRUZ 2005 2,100 1,600 3,700 2,100 4,100 3,800 0,600 6,900

20 33 POR CNM ELIZABETE SELETSKAIA 2005 1,800 1,200 3,000 2,200 4,000 3,800 0,600 6,200

21 106 POR CNG MARIANA MACHADO 2004 1,300 1,300 2,600 2,300 4,100 3,600 0,300 5,900
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Results Ribbon JUNIOR (2004-2005)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 5 FRA GR Strasbourg ALICIA RICARD 2004 3,600 1,900 5,500 1,800 2,600 5,600 0,000 11,100

2 105 POR AAE MARIANA FONSECA 2004 3,300 1,900 5,200 1,900 2,750 5,350 0,000 10,550

3 28 POR GCP DÁLIA POROKHNIA 2004 3,300 2,400 5,700 2,200 2,600 5,200 0,600 10,300

4 13 POR AAE BÁRBARA SANTOS 2004 2,600 2,300 4,900 2,400 2,450 5,150 0,000 10,050

5 123 POR CIRL RAFAELA PASSOS 2005 2,900 1,900 4,800 2,200 2,600 5,200 0,000 10,000

6 26 POR GUI CATARINA RIBEIRO 2005 2,400 2,000 4,400 2,100 2,350 5,550 0,000 9,950

7 33 POR CNM ELIZABETE SELETSKAIA 2005 2,900 1,900 4,800 2,400 2,600 5,000 0,000 9,800

8 8 POR SAD ANA ALBUQUERQUE 2004 2,600 1,700 4,300 2,200 3,000 4,800 0,000 9,100

9 15 POR AAE BEATRIZ SALVADOR 2004 2,500 1,500 4,000 2,400 2,650 4,950 0,000 8,950

10 80 SUI RLZ Biel & Region LIVIA CHIARIELLO 2005 3,600 1,700 5,300 3,100 3,400 3,500 0,000 8,800

11 104 POR EGA MARIANA CRUZ 2005 1,600 2,300 3,900 2,300 3,250 4,450 0,000 8,350

12 84 POR VCQ LUIZA SANTOS 2004 1,900 1,900 3,800 2,400 3,650 3,950 0,000 7,750

13 143 POR GUI SOFIA LUDOVICO 2005 2,600 1,400 4,000 2,400 4,000 3,600 0,000 7,600

14 122 GB South Essex GC RACHEL LATTIMER 2005 2,500 1,100 3,600 2,600 3,550 3,850 0,000 7,450

15 148 POR GUI VIKTÓRIA BABINETCHI 2004 1,900 1,400 3,300 2,500 3,400 4,100 0,000 7,400

16 116 TUN National Team NADIA ZAKHAMA 2004 2,600 1,100 3,700 2,900 3,700 3,400 0,000 7,100

17 72 GB Llanelli RGA LAURYN CARPENTER 2005 1,700 1,300 3,000 2,500 3,700 3,800 0,000 6,800

18 18 POR CNM BRUNA SIMÕES 2005 1,700 1,400 3,100 2,800 4,350 2,850 0,000 5,950

19 106 POR CNG MARIANA MACHADO 2004 1,800 0,600 2,400 2,600 5,600 1,800 0,000 4,200

20 37 GB South Essex GC EMILY HARDY 2005 0,800 0,500 1,300 3,000 4,650 2,350 0,000 3,650
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Results All Around SENIOR (1995-2003)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year All Around

1 130 POR GCP RITA ARAÚJO 2003 14,450 12,950 12,450 14,400 54,250

2 71 POR GCP LAURA SALES 2000 14,600 14,150 9,200 14,400 52,350

3 147 RUS Dmitrov VICTORIA KOSHEVAYA 2003 13,950 14,850 13,200 10,200 52,200

4 82 FRA GR Strasbourg LÓZEA VILARINO 2003 10,800 13,200 13,600 11,050 48,650

5 23 POR GCP CAROLINA LIMA 2003 13,750 12,150 12,200 10,000 48,100

6 31 POR GCP DINORA BONDAR 2003 8,950 15,600 10,300 11,150 46,000

7 94 POR GCP MARGARIDA FERREIRA 2002 11,800 10,750 9,250 14,000 45,800

8 83 ANG National Team LUANA GOMES 2003 13,250 10,950 11,100 9,050 44,350

9 24 POR GCST CAROLINA MAIA 2003 11,500 11,750 10,350 9,350 42,950

10 115 TUN Sunlive GA MINYAR JERBI 2001 11,200 8,300 9,500 9,200 38,200

11 54 KAZ ATIRAU INGKAR JULMAGAMBETOVA 2003 7,300 10,250 10,950 8,950 37,450

12 44 POR GCP FELICIA OPREA 2003 6,400 9,250 11,450 9,750 36,850

13 138 GB Llanelli RGA SKYLA SIMS 2003 9,200 8,600 9,900 7,450 35,150

14 79 TUN National Team LINA WAHADA 2003 9,500 8,800 9,550 6,550 34,400

15 126 POR CRP RAQUEL COSTA 2002 7,850 8,550 7,250 8,200 31,850

16 14 POR GCP BEATRIZ FREITAS 2003 8,400 7,850 7,900 7,000 31,150

17 61 POR CNG JOANA FORTES 1995 7,600 6,650 6,950 9,750 30,950

18 58 GB South Essex GC JADE WOOLLARD 2002 7,800 7,450 7,950 6,250 29,450

19 25 POR VCQ CATARINA DIAS 2002 7,300 6,250 6,200 7,000 26,750

20 101 POR EGA MARIA TEIXEIRA 2003 6,300 6,300

21 107 POR EGA MARTA PIMPÃO 2002 5,450 5,450

22 34 ANG National Team ELIZABETH MANGUNDO 2003 0,000

22 66 GB South Essex GC KATIE O´CONNOR 2000 0,000

Results Hoop SENIOR (1995-2003)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 71 POR GCP LAURA SALES 2000 4,300 3,900 8,200 1,900 1,700 6,400 0,000 14,600

2 130 POR GCP RITA ARAÚJO 2003 4,400 4,100 8,500 1,800 2,250 5,950 0,000 14,450

3 147 RUS Dmitrov VICTORIA KOSHEVAYA 2003 4,000 3,300 7,300 1,400 1,950 6,650 0,000 13,950

4 23 POR GCP CAROLINA LIMA 2003 3,500 3,400 6,900 1,600 1,550 6,850 0,000 13,750

5 83 ANG National Team LUANA GOMES 2003 2,500 3,800 6,300 1,500 1,550 6,950 0,000 13,250

6 94 POR GCP MARGARIDA FERREIRA 2002 3,200 3,600 6,800 1,900 2,800 5,300 0,300 11,800

7 24 POR GCST CAROLINA MAIA 2003 2,600 3,300 5,900 2,000 2,400 5,600 0,000 11,500

8 115 TUN Sunlive GA MINYAR JERBI 2001 4,200 2,200 6,400 2,200 3,000 4,800 0,000 11,200

9 82 FRA GR Strasbourg LÓZEA VILARINO 2003 2,600 2,900 5,500 1,700 3,000 5,300 0,000 10,800

10 79 TUN National Team LINA WAHADA 2003 2,700 1,600 4,300 2,400 2,400 5,200 0,000 9,500

11 138 GB Llanelli RGA SKYLA SIMS 2003 2,000 2,200 4,200 2,000 3,000 5,000 0,000 9,200

12 31 POR GCP DINORA BONDAR 2003 2,000 3,500 5,500 2,400 3,550 4,050 0,600 8,950

13 14 POR GCP BEATRIZ FREITAS 2003 1,700 1,600 3,300 2,500 2,400 5,100 0,000 8,400

14 126 POR CRP RAQUEL COSTA 2002 2,200 2,400 4,600 2,500 3,950 3,550 0,300 7,850

15 58 GB South Essex GC JADE WOOLLARD 2002 1,800 2,700 4,500 2,600 3,500 3,900 0,600 7,800

16 61 POR CNG JOANA FORTES 1995 #N/D #N/D 4,400 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D 7,600

17 25 POR VCQ CATARINA DIAS 2002 2,300 2,100 4,400 2,600 4,500 2,900 0,000 7,300

18 54 KAZ ATIRAU INGKAR JULMAGAMBETOVA 2003 1,400 2,000 3,400 2,200 3,900 3,900 0,000 7,300

19 44 POR GCP FELICIA OPREA 2003 2,200 1,600 3,800 2,500 4,300 3,200 0,600 6,400

20 101 POR EGA MARIA TEIXEIRA 2003 1,600 0,900 2,500 2,600 3,600 3,800 0,000 6,300

Results Ball SENIOR (1995-2003)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score

1 31 POR GCP DINORA BONDAR 2003 4,000 3,700 7,700 1,200 0,900 7,900 0,000 15,600

2 147 RUS Dmitrov VICTORIA KOSHEVAYA 2003 3,800 3,500 7,300 1,300 1,150 7,550 0,000 14,850

3 71 POR GCP LAURA SALES 2000 4,500 3,800 8,300 1,400 2,450 6,150 0,300 14,150

4 82 FRA GR Strasbourg LÓZEA VILARINO 2003 2,500 4,200 6,700 1,700 1,800 6,500 0,000 13,200

5 130 POR GCP RITA ARAÚJO 2003 2,900 4,600 7,500 1,800 2,750 5,450 0,000 12,950

6 23 POR GCP CAROLINA LIMA 2003 2,800 3,000 5,800 1,300 2,350 6,350 0,000 12,150

7 24 POR GCST CAROLINA MAIA 2003 2,300 3,700 6,000 2,000 2,250 5,750 0,000 11,750

8 83 ANG National Team LUANA GOMES 2003 2,700 3,300 6,000 1,300 3,450 5,250 0,300 10,950

9 94 POR GCP MARGARIDA FERREIRA 2002 3,700 2,400 6,100 1,400 3,350 5,250 0,600 10,750

10 54 KAZ ATIRAU INGKAR JULMAGAMBETOVA 2003 1,800 2,600 4,400 1,600 2,550 5,850 0,000 10,250

11 44 POR GCP FELICIA OPREA 2003 2,400 2,700 5,100 1,900 3,650 4,450 0,300 9,250

12 79 TUN National Team LINA WAHADA 2003 2,200 1,200 3,400 2,300 2,300 5,400 0,000 8,800

13 138 GB Llanelli RGA SKYLA SIMS 2003 2,500 1,700 4,200 1,900 3,400 4,700 0,300 8,600

14 126 POR CRP RAQUEL COSTA 2002 2,700 1,200 3,900 2,100 3,250 4,650 0,000 8,550

15 115 TUN Sunlive GA MINYAR JERBI 2001 2,000 1,600 3,600 2,300 3,000 4,700 0,000 8,300

16 14 POR GCP BEATRIZ FREITAS 2003 2,200 1,100 3,300 2,100 3,350 4,550 0,000 7,850

17 58 GB South Essex GC JADE WOOLLARD 2002 2,000 1,900 3,900 2,100 4,050 3,850 0,300 7,450

18 61 POR CNG JOANA FORTES 1995 #N/D #N/D 3,300 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D 6,650

19 25 POR VCQ CATARINA DIAS 2002 2,200 0,900 3,100 2,100 4,150 3,750 0,600 6,250
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Results Clubs SENIOR (1995-2003)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score
1 82 FRA GR Strasbourg LÓZEA VILARINO 2003 3,700 2,400 6,100 0,500 2,000 7,500 0,000 13,600
2 147 RUS Dmitrov VICTORIA KOSHEVAYA 2003 4,200 2,700 6,900 1,200 2,500 6,300 0,000 13,200
3 130 POR GCP RITA ARAÚJO 2003 4,500 3,100 7,600 1,800 3,350 4,850 0,000 12,450
4 23 POR GCP CAROLINA LIMA 2003 3,900 2,000 5,900 1,600 2,100 6,300 0,000 12,200
5 44 POR GCP FELICIA OPREA 2003 3,000 3,000 6,000 2,000 2,550 5,450 0,000 11,450
6 83 ANG National Team LUANA GOMES 2003 2,900 2,200 5,100 1,100 2,900 6,000 0,000 11,100
7 54 KAZ ATIRAU INGKAR JULMAGAMBETOVA 2003 2,000 3,500 5,500 1,800 2,750 5,450 0,000 10,950
8 24 POR GCST CAROLINA MAIA 2003 3,800 2,000 5,800 2,300 3,150 4,550 0,000 10,350
9 31 POR GCP DINORA BONDAR 2003 4,400 1,600 6,000 2,000 3,700 4,300 0,000 10,300

10 138 GB Llanelli RGA SKYLA SIMS 2003 2,400 2,500 4,900 1,800 3,200 5,000 0,000 9,900
11 79 TUN National Team LINA WAHADA 2003 3,100 1,300 4,400 2,300 2,550 5,150 0,000 9,550
12 115 TUN Sunlive GA MINYAR JERBI 2001 4,200 1,100 5,300 2,200 3,600 4,200 0,000 9,500
13 94 POR GCP MARGARIDA FERREIRA 2002 3,500 1,900 5,400 1,600 4,550 3,850 0,000 9,250
14 71 POR GCP LAURA SALES 2000 4,200 1,400 5,600 1,900 4,500 3,600 0,000 9,200
15 58 GB South Essex GC JADE WOOLLARD 2002 2,500 1,600 4,100 2,100 4,050 3,850 0,000 7,950
16 14 POR GCP BEATRIZ FREITAS 2003 2,000 2,200 4,200 2,300 4,000 3,700 0,000 7,900
17 126 POR CRP RAQUEL COSTA 2002 1,800 2,000 3,800 2,000 4,550 3,450 0,000 7,250
18 61 POR CNG JOANA FORTES 1995 2,200 1,400 3,600 1,700 4,350 3,950 0,600 6,950
19 25 POR VCQ CATARINA DIAS 2002 2,500 0,600 3,100 2,000 4,900 3,100 0,000 6,200
20 107 POR EGA MARTA PIMPÃO 2002 1,300 1,300 2,600 2,300 4,550 3,150 0,300 5,450

Results Ribbon SENIOR (1995-2003)

Rk. Order Country Team Name Year BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded Final Score
1 130 POR GCP RITA ARAÚJO 2003 4,100 2,800 6,900 1,200 1,300 7,500 0,000 14,400
2 71 POR GCP LAURA SALES 2000 4,300 3,300 7,600 1,200 2,000 6,800 0,000 14,400
3 94 POR GCP MARGARIDA FERREIRA 2002 3,400 3,700 7,100 1,400 1,700 6,900 0,000 14,000
4 31 POR GCP DINORA BONDAR 2003 2,600 2,600 5,200 1,500 2,550 5,950 0,000 11,150
5 82 FRA GR Strasbourg LÓZEA VILARINO 2003 3,000 2,300 5,300 1,400 2,550 6,050 0,300 11,050
6 147 RUS Dmitrov VICTORIA KOSHEVAYA 2003 2,400 1,900 4,300 1,500 2,600 5,900 0,000 10,200
7 23 POR GCP CAROLINA LIMA 2003 3,200 1,400 4,600 1,400 3,200 5,400 0,000 10,000
8 61 POR CNG JOANA FORTES 1995 2,000 2,100 4,100 2,200 2,150 5,650 0,000 9,750
9 44 POR GCP FELICIA OPREA 2003 2,700 2,200 4,900 1,700 3,450 4,850 0,000 9,750

10 24 POR GCST CAROLINA MAIA 2003 3,400 1,400 4,800 2,000 3,150 4,850 0,300 9,350
11 115 TUN Sunlive GA MINYAR JERBI 2001 3,300 1,600 4,900 2,100 3,300 4,600 0,300 9,200
12 83 ANG National Team LUANA GOMES 2003 1,800 1,900 3,700 1,300 3,350 5,350 0,000 9,050
13 54 KAZ ATIRAU INGKAR JULMAGAMBETOVA 2003 1,500 2,200 3,700 1,600 3,150 5,250 0,000 8,950
14 126 POR CRP RAQUEL COSTA 2002 2,100 1,300 3,400 2,200 3,000 4,800 0,000 8,200
15 138 GB Llanelli RGA SKYLA SIMS 2003 2,200 1,200 3,400 2,200 3,750 4,050 0,000 7,450
16 25 POR VCQ CATARINA DIAS 2002 1,900 1,100 3,000 2,000 3,700 4,300 0,300 7,000
17 14 POR GCP BEATRIZ FREITAS 2003 1,600 1,200 2,800 2,200 3,600 4,200 0,000 7,000
18 79 TUN National Team LINA WAHADA 2003 2,300 0,200 2,500 2,400 3,550 4,050 0,000 6,550
19 58 GB South Essex GC JADE WOOLLARD 2002 2,100 0,900 3,000 2,600 4,150 3,250 0,000 6,250
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